Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlett Highfield - (1510148) - Market Drayton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:112.03
114.01
:114.65
:115.34
115.74
116.26
:116.84
117.44
:117.50
117.84
117.97
21.24
:23.49
:23.84
:24.65
:25.51
:125.87
:125.91
:26.38

:34.08

Time

1

1

1

114.01
:115.34

112.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
389
379
369
363
356
348
340
339
334
333
294
271
267

244
189

WA Pts

389
369
422

Round

I T T I I I I I T

I I I I I IT I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

16/03/24
23/06/24
21/01/24
25/05/24
21/01/24
24/06/23
23/09/23
02/04/23
10/12/23
18/03/23
26/03/23
26/11/22
22/01/23
22/01/23
04/12/22
18/06/22
23/01/22
10/07/22
02/04/22
17/11/21

Date
23/06/24
25/05/24
16/03/24

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024

Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Market Drayton Time Trials May 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet
Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023

Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Repton Easter Meet 2023

Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022
Shropshire ASA Summer Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2022
Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet
Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022

Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021

Meet
Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024
Market Drayton Time Trials May 2024

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024

Venue

Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Fenton Manor
Matlock

Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Repton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Market Drayton

Venue

Stafford
Market Drayton

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Market Dray 3
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 2
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 2
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 2
Market Dray 2
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 2
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 3
Market Dray 4

Club Swam Under Level

Market Dray 3
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



114.65

115.74

:117.50

:116.84

:116.26

117.44

117.97

117.84

:123.49

:23.84

:24.65

21.24

:125.91

:25.51
1:26.38
1:25.87

1:34.08

Copyright 2024

363
339
348
356
340
333
334

271

260
294
249
252
244
249
189

m I I I T I I I T

I I T I I I I T

21/01/24
21/01/24
10/12/23
23/09/23
24/06/23
02/04/23
26/03/23
18/03/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
04/12/22
26/11/22
10/07/22
18/06/22
02/04/22
23/01/22
17/11/21

Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet
Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023

Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023

Repton Easter Meet 2023

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022
Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet
Shropshire ASA Summer Meet

Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022
Shropshire County Championships 2022

Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Fenton Manor
Wolverhampton
Matlock

Repton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Market Drayton

Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray

Market Dray

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



