## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Scarlett Highfield - (1510148) - Market Drayton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.03	422	Н	16/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:14.01	389	Н	23/06/24	Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024	Stafford	Market Dray	3
1:14.65	379	F	21/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:15.34	369	Н	25/05/24	Market Drayton Time Trials May 2024	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
1:15.74	363	Н	21/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:16.26	356	Н	24/06/23	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:16.84	348	Н	23/09/23	City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet	Fenton Manor	Market Dray	3
1:17.44	340	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Market Dray	3
1:17.50	339	Н	10/12/23	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
1:17.84	334	Н	18/03/23	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:17.97	333	Н	26/03/23	Repton Easter Meet 2023	Repton	Market Dray	3
1:21.24	294	Н	26/11/22	Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:23.49	271	F	22/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:23.84	267	Н	22/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:24.65	260	Н	04/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
1:25.51	252	Н	18/06/22	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:25.87	249	Н	23/01/22	Shropshire County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:25.91	249	Н	10/07/22	Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:26.38	244	Н	02/04/22	Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:34.08	189	Н	17/11/21	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:14.01	389	Н	23/06/24	Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024	Stafford	Market Dray	3
	1:15.34	369	Н	25/05/24	Market Drayton Time Trials May 2024	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
Cop	1:12.03 yright 202	422 4	Н	16/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
379	F	21/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
363	Н	21/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
339	Н	10/12/23	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
348	Н	23/09/23	City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet	Fenton Manor	Market Dray	3
356	Н	24/06/23	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
340	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Market Dray	3
333	Н	26/03/23	Repton Easter Meet 2023	Repton	Market Dray	3
334	Н	18/03/23	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
271	F	22/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
267	Н	22/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
260	Н	04/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
294	Н	26/11/22	Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
249	Н	10/07/22	Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
252	Н	18/06/22	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
244	Н	02/04/22	Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
249	Н	23/01/22	Shropshire County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
189	Н	17/11/21	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
	363 339 348 356 340 333 334 271 267 260 294 249 252 244 249	363 H 339 H 348 H 356 H 340 H 333 H 271 F 267 H 260 H 294 H 249 H 249 H	363 H 21/01/24 339 H 10/12/23 348 H 23/09/23 356 H 24/06/23 340 H 02/04/23 333 H 26/03/23 334 H 18/03/23 271 F 22/01/23 267 H 22/01/23 260 H 04/12/22 294 H 26/11/22 249 H 10/07/22 252 H 18/06/22 244 H 02/04/22 249 H 23/01/22	363         H         21/01/24         Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024           339         H         10/12/23         Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023           348         H         23/09/23         City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet           356         H         24/06/23         Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023           340         H         02/04/23         Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023           333         H         26/03/23         Repton Easter Meet 2023           334         H         18/03/23         Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023           271         F         22/01/23         Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023           267         H         22/01/23         Shropshire ASA County Championships 2022           294         H         04/12/22         Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022           294         H         26/11/22         Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet           249         H         10/07/22         Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet           252         H         18/06/22         Shropshire ASA Summer Meet           244         H         02/04/22         Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022           249         H         23/01/22         Shropshire County	H 21/01/24 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024 Wolverhampton  339 H 10/12/23 Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023 Market Drayton  348 H 23/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor  356 H 24/06/23 Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023 Wolverhampton  340 H 02/04/23 Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023 Matlock  333 H 26/03/23 Repton Easter Meet 2023 Repton  344 H 18/03/23 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton  271 F 22/01/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton  267 H 22/01/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton  260 H 04/12/22 Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022 Market Drayton  294 H 26/11/22 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton  249 H 10/07/22 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet Wolverhampton  252 H 18/06/22 Shropshire ASA Summer Meet Wolverhampton  244 H 02/04/22 Shropshire ASA Summer Meet Wolverhampton  249 H 23/01/22 Shropshire ASA Spring Open Meet 2022 Wolverhampton	H 21/01/24 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024 Wolverhampton Market Dray  Market Dray

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS